47° GP Giovanissimi fase regionale Vda - sci di fondo

Torgnon, 29 gennaio 2025
categoria SUPERBABY M
POSIZ- NOME E COGNOME

NSO WNPRE

Hervé Joux

Barthelemy Basolo

Sebastien Basolo

Tommaso Montaldo

Benoit Glassier

Richard Ferrod

Clement Rey

Jayr Ducret

TEMPO

00:02:36.0
00:02:40.9
00:02:44.1
00:02:46.6
00:02:58.7
00:03:03.2
00:03:22.2
00:03:32.3

DISTACCO

00:00:00.0
00:00:04.9
00:00:08.1
00:00:10.6
00:00:22.7
00:00:27.2
00:00:46.2
00:00:56.3

SCUOLA DI SCI
GRAN PARADISO
GRAN PARADISO
GRAN PARADISO
TORGNON

GRAN PARADISO
VAL DI RHEMES
TORGNON

GRAN PARADISO



